
Coterie

A F T E R  D I N N E R  D R I N K S

D E S S E R T S

Sticky Toffee Pudding | Molasses Caramel Sauce | Madagascan Vanilla Ice Cream 

Dark Chocolate Mousse | Honeycomb | Raspberry Sorbet | Chambord Syrup 

Cherry & Pistachio Crumble | Candied Pistachios | Pistachio Ice Cream

ALLERGEN INFORMATION AVAILABLE ON REQUEST. SOME DISHES MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS.
All tips are shared equally between our staff. Tables of six or more people are subject to 12.5% discretionary service charge.

Espresso Martini
Vodka, kahlua, espresso

Dessert Wine
Eradus ‘Sticky Mickey’ - Late Harvest, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 

Port
Manoella 10 year old Tawny port N.V. Douro, Portugal

Lemon Posset | Meringue Shard | Rhubarb Compote | Ginger

Selection of Three Cheeses | Sourdough Crackers | Grapes | Quince 

£10

£9

£10

£9

£12

H O T  D R I N K S

Tea - English Breakfast / Earl Grey /

Green / Peppermint

Americano
Espresso
Double Espresso 
Cappuccino 
Latte
Hot Chocolate
Liqueur Coffee - Irish (Whisky) / Calypso

(Tia Maria) / Baileys 

£2.60

£3.80

£3.40

£3.40
£3.60

£3.80
£3.80
£7.50

£9.50

70ml   Half Bottle 

£7.50 £30

50ml

£8.50

Whisky - ask for our full selection 


